
MDOC STREET LEAGUE 2025/26 - Event 2 - Bosden Farm - Gross Results

Pos Name Club MW 40/60 Points Time Pens Score Points % of par

paper phone total Bonus per hour

Organiser points:

Dave McCann

Jane McCann

1 Matt Driver SELOC M 75 0 2320 2320 70:44 0 2320 1856 163.1

2 Fiona Blagg IND W 60 0 1810 1810 58:49 0 1810 1810 159.1

3 Edward Halliwell DEE M 75 30 2200 2230 74:28 0 2230 1784 156.8

4 John Embrey SROC M 75 0 2210 2210 74:58 0 2210 1768 155.4

5 David Wathey MDOC M 60 0 1740 1740 58:26 0 1740 1740 152.9

6 Richard Price HOC M 75 40 2100 2140 73:29 0 2140 1712 150.5

7 Paul Clifford MDOC M 60 0 1720 1720 61:35 72 1648 1648 144.8

8 Josh Birch MDOC M 60 0 1600 1600 60:01 3 1597 1597 140.4

9 Trevor Hindle MDOC M 75 0 1990 1990 74:43 0 1990 1592 139.9

10 Peter Gorvett SYO M 75 0 1940 1940 74:11 0 1940 1552 136.4

11 Jim Edwards MDOC M 75 0 1890 1890 73:45 0 1890 1512 132.9

12 Mike Ashby MDOC M 60 0 1510 1510 58:19 0 1510 1510 132.7

13 Peter Brooke SELOC M 75 0 1880 1880 75:40 30 1850 1480 130.1

14 Warren Mason IND M 60 0 1470 1470 59:53 0 1470 1470 129.2

15 Chris Stafford IND M 40 0 1000 1000 40:32 24 976 1464 128.7

16 Tom Heaton IND M 40 70 880 950 40:00 0 950 1425 125.2

17 Iain Bell DEE M 75 0 1780 1780 73:56 0 1780 1424 125.2

18 Fiona Millington MDOC W 75 60 1680 1740 75:11 9 1731 1384.8 121.7

19 Sally Gilliver MDOC W 60 0 1370 1370 58:48 0 1370 1370 120.4

20 Anna Thomas IND W 60 0 1320 1320 58:35 0 1320 1320 116.0

21 Mark Hanna IND M 60 0 1320 1320 58:35 0 1320 1320 116.0

22 Gilbert Lee DEE M 75 0 1640 1640 73:10 0 1640 1312 115.3

23 Mark Sammon SELOC M 75 0 1640 1640 74:41 0 1640 1312 115.3

24 Rebecca Glen MDOC W 60 0 1310 1310 58:30 0 1310 1310 115.1

25 Mike Greenwood GRAMP M 75 0 1620 1620 72:42 0 1620 1296 113.9

26 Cecilia Fenerty MDOC W 60 0 1270 1270 58:09 0 1270 1270 111.6

27 Albert Sunter SELOC M 75 0 1580 1580 70:49 0 1580 1264 111.1

28 James Corden MDOC M 60 0 1340 1340 61:52 84 1256 1256 110.4

29 John Britton MDOC M 60 0 1300 1300 61:29 69 1231 1231 108.2

30 Paul Hunt MDOC M 60 0 1340 1340 63:14 147 1193 1193 104.9

31 Richard Griffin MDOC M 60 0 1190 1190 59:36 0 1190 1190 104.6

32 Helen Elmes MDOC W 60 0 1170 1170 59:02 0 1170 1170 102.8

33 Yana Petrovska SYO W 75 0 1460 1460 74:18 0 1460 1168 102.7

34 Kath Speak MDOC W 40 0 750 750 37:33 0 750 1125 98.9

35 Rachel Munday IND W 75 0 1390 1390 75:50 39 1351 1080.8 95.0

36 Amelie Latham IND W 60 0 1050 1050 59:58 0 1050 1050 92.3

37 Caroline Barrett IND W 60 0 1050 1050 59:58 0 1050 1050 92.3

38 Jacky Embrey SROC W 40 0 680 680 38:01 0 680 1020 89.7

39 Pat Moody DEE W 60 0 1000 1000 58:23 0 1000 1000 87.9

40 Tim Hargreaves MDOC M 60 0 1000 1000 55:30 0 1000 1000 87.9

41 Paul Barrett IND M 75 0 1430 1430 79:26 201 1229 983.2 86.4

42 Julia Simpson MDOC W 60 0 980 980 58:16 0 980 980 86.1

43 Michael Edwards MDOC M 40 0 640 640 39:08 0 640 960 84.4

44 Gary Daniels MDOC M 60 0 930 930 56:03 0 930 930 81.7

45 Jacob Daniels MDOC M 60 0 930 930 56:03 0 930 930 81.7

46 Marcus Daniels MDOC M 60 0 930 930 56:03 0 930 930 81.7

47 Sarah Daniels MDOC W 60 0 930 930 56:03 0 930 930 81.7

48 Hazel Hindle MDOC W 75 0 1150 1150 72:17 0 1150 920 80.9

49 Helen Gray MDOC W 60 0 910 910 57:30 0 910 910 80.0



50 Doug Edwards MDOC M 60 0 840 840 57:10 0 840 840 73.8

51 Joanne Li IND W 60 0 790 790 56:38 0 790 790 69.4

52 Kieran Stancombe IND M 60 0 790 790 56:38 0 790 790 69.4

53 Vicky Carty IND W 60 0 790 790 56:38 0 790 790 69.4

54 Clare Griffin MDOC W 60 0 760 760 59:12 0 760 760 66.8

55 Chris Rostron MDOC M 75 0 1100 1100 78:52 174 926 740.8 65.1

56 Ian Watson MDOC M 60 0 730 730 56:53 0 730 730 64.2

57 Hanno Rostron MDOC M 75 0 1300 1300 83:59 405 895 716 62.9

58 Anna Ashton IND W 60 0 710 710 58:50 0 710 710 62.4

59 Karen Andrew IND W 60 0 710 710 58:50 0 710 710 62.4

60 Ian Gilliver MDOC M 60 0 640 640 57:21 0 640 640 56.3

61 Bob Elmes DEE M 60 0 630 630 57:43 0 630 630 55.4

62 Paul Jarvis MDOC M 60 180 430 610 52:32 0 610 610 53.6

63 Grahame Crawshaw MDOC M 60 0 540 540 58:36 0 540 540 47.5

64 Irene Crawshaw MDOC W 60 0 540 540 58:36 0 540 540 47.5

65 Roger Ashby MDOC M 75 0 650 650 72:23 0 650 520 45.7

66 Julie Brook MDOC W 60 0 190 190 71:20 510 1 1 0.1


